

Belscan continental bvba

Industriezone E17/3202 • Stokkelaar 4 • B-9160 Lokeren

TEL +32 (0)9 340 56 26 • FAX +32 (0)9 340 56 27

MAIL info@belscan.be • WEB www.belscan.be

Date: 22/08/2019

To whom it may concern:

Subject: LETTER OF DECLARATION

This is to certify that all our PE aprons are:

- Suitable for contact with all kinds of food

(according European regulations 1935/2004, 2023/2006 and 10/2011 and amendments)

- Used simulants: 3% acetic acid & 10% ethanol – alternative test 95% ethanol-
- Test conditions: 2 hours, 40°C, food contact side

Verified by



Danielle Erard

Stokkelaar 4

9160 Lokeren

Belgium